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2021 40th Firecracker Open

40th Annual Firecracker only game 6 sorted by scratch
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Bowlers
Matthew Harper
Joshua Lee
Blake Demore

1 2 3 45
255 185 243 212 247

247 175 255 221 246
246 205 235 257 217

Brandon Chambers 161 226 201 149 213

Cameron Owens
Landon Lee
Terrance Stacye
Doyel Lee
Steven Eskew
Robert Slaughter
Garrett Connell
Jeffery Miller
Maury Hendricks
Ezekiel Chiles
Gene Plye

Mike Duck

Jose Estrada
Dalton Strafford
Leland Frey
Micheal Miler
Sharlene Bennett

211 151 214 194 194
223 205 198 221 184
191 208 186 188 259
201 213 234 209 205
170 178 193 156 178
213 195 256 237 231
211 192 276 145 196
172 153 177 174 165
177 192 184 199 182
222 152 200 203 216
185 201 175 223 200
226 245 178 191 180
224 270 203 162 230
105 142 154 144 124
235 175 201 201 180
127 155 172 154 137
214 215 151 170 167

267
247
225
220
217
215
209
206
205
205
204
202
200
188
183
175
161
154
139
127
126

267
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